
 
 

2019 Dance Schedule 
North Coast Ohio Chapter # 2063 
 

                            Remember Second  Sunday of every month   5:40am  - 9:00 p.m. 
            
 

Sunday, January 13 New Year’s Celebration Potluck Night 
Sunday, February 10 Sweetheart Dance /Chocolate Specials 
Sunday, March 10 Polka Dot Dance / Casserole Night 
Sunday, April 14 Chile Cook-Off Dance – Mild & Spicy 
Sunday, May 12 Cinco de Mayo Party – Mexican Potluck 
Sunday, June 9 Summer Serenade Dance \ Cookie Night 
Sunday, July 14 Big Bang Pie Night Extravaganza 
Sunday, August 11 Hawaiian Luau Summer Special Dance 
Sunday, September 8 Annual Dinner/Dance & Show with reservations 
Sunday, October 13  Halloween Party with Cider & Donuts 
Sunday, November 10 Moonlight Dance / Hors d’ Oeuvres Special 
Sunday, December 8 Christmas Party, Potluck Surprise 

  
 

Admission:    $7 - USA member        $10 - Non-member         $3 - Students 

 
                                 Painesville Twp. Park Community Center 
                                 1025 Hardy Rd.  Painesville, OH  44077 
 
Directions from the west of Painesville 
Take Rt. 2 East.  Exit at Fairport Nursery Rd/Bacon Rd exit.   Turn left on Fairport Nursery Rd 
(cross over railroad tracks) to the stop sign.  Continue straight .4 of a mile and turn right on 
Hardy Rd.  Continue to the stop sign and turn left.    The dance hall is straight ahead. Lake Erie 
is on your right.  Has a Great view of Lake Erie with some amazing sunsets.  

 
For cancellation due to inclement weather, call or text 216- 288-6622 or 440-257-3649 after 
1:00pm on the day of the dance.  
 
To be added to our news email go to http://www.ballroomdancingohio.org/ fill in scribe. 
                            Visit us on Facebook at   https://www.facebook.com/USA-Dance-2063 
 
 


